

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petitionfor Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s). 14872/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 19.12.12 in CMWP.No.27992/11 of The  
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

U.P. SEC.EDU. SERVICES SELECTION BOARD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.  
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 14888/2013  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 24/03/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing  
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. T.N. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay Singh, Advb.  
Mr. Rajeev Singh,Adv.

Mr. Yatish Mohan, Adv.  
Ms. Vinita Y. Mohan, Adv.  
Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List these matters with other connected matters before the  
learned Registrar's Court showing whether the service is complete  
or not.

| (USHA BHARDWAJ)  
| A.R.-cum-P.S.

| (M.S. NEGI)  
| Assistant Registrar

|

|