

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 14872/2013

U.P. SEC.EDU. SERVICES SELECTION BOARD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 14045/2014

(With appln.(s) for directions and appln.(s) for permission to file
SLP and Office Report)

Date : 30/10/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Deepak Anand,Adv.
Ms. Purnima Jauhari,Adv.Ms. Abha R. Sharma,Adv.
Mr. D.S. Parmar,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Yatuh Mohan,Adv.
Mr. K.N. Tripathy,Adv.Mr. M.R. Shamshad,Adv.
Mr. Shashank Singh,Adv.

Dr. Monika Gousami,Adv.

Mr. Suraj Singh,Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

Mr. Prakash Kumar Singh,Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Singh,Adv.

Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari,Adv.

Mr. A. S. Pundir,Adv.
Ms. Purnima Jauhari,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner shall take fresh steps in
respect of unserved respondents within a period of four weeks.

List again on 19th January, 2016.

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar

LR